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DB02: 9492812.1 2 058956.1021 

By E-mail: 
   

William F. Lee [william.lee@wilmerhale.com] 
Hollie L. Baker [hollie.baker@wilmerhale.com] 
Vinita Ferrera [vinita.ferrera@wilmerhale.com] 
Allen C. Nunnally  [Allen.Nunnally@wilmerhale.com] 
WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE AND DORR LLP 
60 State Street 
Boston, MA  02109  
  Counsel for Plaintiff The Proctor & Gamble Company 
 
David B. Bassett [david.bassett@wilmerhale.com]  
WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE AND DORR LLP 
399 Park Avenue 
New York, NY  10022 
  Counsel for Plaintiff The Proctor & Gamble Company 
 
Mark E. Waddell [mwaddell@loeb.com] 
LOEB & LOEB LLP 
345 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10154 
  Counsel for Plaintiff Hoffman-LaRoche Inc. 
 

Additionally, the undersigned hereby certifies that on July 7, 2010, this Notice of Service 

was electronically filed with the Clerk of the Court using CM/ECF and served upon the 

following counsel of record as indicated below: 

By Hand Delivery and E-Mail: 
 
Frederick L. Cottrell, III, Esquire [cottrell@rlf.com] 
Steven J. Fineman, , Esquire [sfineman@rlf.com] 
RICHARDS, LAYTON & FINGER, P.A. 
One Rodney Square 
Wilmington, DE  19801 
  Counsel for Plaintiffs 
 
By E-Mail: 
 
Richard W. Riley, Esquire [rwriley@duanemorris.com] 
DUANE MORRIS LLP 
1100 North Market Street, Suite 1200 
Wilmington, DE 19801-1246 
  Counsel for Defendants Apotex, Inc. and Apotex Corp. 
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